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Bid Package No. 1:  Demolition
Company Name Ethnic/

Gender
Award 
Amount

Award
Percentage

Triad Building Maintenance MB $30,443 4.58%

Titus Electric
Ivy’s Trucking
Cervantes Trucking

MH
FH
MH

$78,946
$   570
$14,170

11.87%
0.09%
2.13%

Mechanical & Process Sys. MA $44,961 6.76%

Mid State Plumbing
Vanguard Fire Systems

WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)

$51,330
$18,900

7.72%
2.84%

Company Name Ethnic/
Gender

Award 
Amount

Award
Percentage

Business Resource   
Consultants

FB $50,000 5.50%

Viking Fence
ABC Erosion Control
Solis Constructors

MH
FH
MH

$15,278
$30,688
$12,576

1.68%
3.38%
1.38%

Accurate CAD & Technical     
Services

MA $  3,749 0.41%

Capitol City Janitorial
Liquid Waste Solutions
PDHS Aerial Photography /   

AERO Photo
Dynamic Reprographics
Austin Lumber
Mid‐State Plumbing

WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)

WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)

$  7,480
$80,558
$15.379

$19,607
$  5,244
$11,971

0.82%
8.87%
1.69%

2.16%
0.58%
1.32%

Bid Package No. 2:  Site Facilitation

Bid Package No. 3:  Long Lead Equipment

Note: The City of Austin established “no goals” for this 
package due to the lack of MBE/WBE Availability



Company Name Ethnic/
Gender

Award 
Amount

Award
Percentage

Triad Building Maintenance MB $121,804 1.61%

TRI‐Recycling
Paradigm Construction
Cervantes Trucking
VaQuero Commercial
JAG Trucking
Sullivan’s Irrigation

MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH

$139,974
$  71,705
$    6,840
$  12,351
$136,127
$396,230

1.85%
0.95%
0.09%
0.16%
1.80%
5.25%

Marie’s Trucking
Metalink, Inc.

FA
MA

$  16,525
$321,871

0.22%
4.26%

Central Texas Reinforcement
ABC Erosion Control
Fuquay
Baer Engineering

WBE (FW)
WBE (FH)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)

$221,750
$  78,316
$    3,560
$       649

2.94%
1.04%
0.47%
0.01%

Bid Package 4:  Civil, Structural, Landscape & Irrigation

Company Name Ethnic/
Gender

Award
Amount

Award
Percentage

Triad Building Maintenance
J&E Company
Applied Network Security
HVJ Associates

MB
MB
MB
MB

$154,481
$862,600
$  30,564
$  20,422

0.39%
2.20%
0.08%
0.05%

Longhorn Blinds
Gibson Concrete
LTH Company
Bueno Integrated Tech
Capitol City Janitorial
Cervantes Trucking
Deleon Insulation

MH
FH
MF
MH
FH
MH
FH

$  22,916
$223,921
$249,875
$171,261
$  57.647
$  29,617
$262,202

0.06%
0.57%
0.64%
0.44%
0.15%
0.08%
0.67%

Metalink, Inc.
KAMO Energy

MA
MA

$    2,810
$420,906

0.01%
1.07%

Central Texas Reinforcement
Werner Design Group
Dynamic Reprographics
Double S Marketing
Baer Engineering
Tech Center Design
Chaparral Professional

Land Surveyors
Capital Architectural Signage

WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)
WBE (FW)

WBE (FW)

$    4,320
$586,593
$  11,504
$705,718
$  72,095
$361,347
$   10,962

$   34,314

0.01%
1.50%
0.03%
1.80%
0.18%
0.92%
0.03%

0.09%

Bid Package 5:  Main Interiors



African American Hispanic Native 
American/Asian

Women

1.18% 2.64% 0.98% 1.77%

$683,078 $1,530,409 $570,095 $1,026,335

Project Set Goals

Bid Packages African American Hispanic Native American/Asian Women

No. 1  Demolition  4.58%         $   30,443 14.09%         $  93,686 6.76%       $  44.961 10.56%     $     70,230

No. 2  Site Facilitization 5.50%         $   50,000  6.45%        $  58,542 0.41%       $    3,749 15.44%     $   140,239

No. 3 Long Lead Equipment 0.00%                 ‐0‐ 0.00%              ‐0‐ 0.00%               ‐0‐ 0.00%              ‐0‐

No. 4 Civil/Structural/Landscape 1.61%          $121,804 10.11%         $763,227 4.48%       $338,006 4.45%     $   336,275

No. 5 Main Interiors 2.73%       $1,068,067 2.60%      $1,017,439 1.08%       $423,716 4.56%     $1,786,583

FINAL PROJECT STATUS 2.28%      $1,270,314 3.47%        $1,932,894 1.46%       $811,421 4.18%       $2,333,327

MBE/WBE Participation Based on Final Contract Value 


