

City of Austin Energy System Control Center's MBE/WBE Participation Closeout Report

Bid Package No. 1: Demolition

Company Name	Ethnic/	Award	Award
	Gender	Amount	Percentage
Triad Building Maintenance	MB	\$30,443	4.58%
Titus Electric	MH	\$78,946	11.87%
Ivy's Trucking	FH	\$ 570	0.09%
Cervantes Trucking	MH	\$14,170	2.13%
Mechanical & Process Sys.	MA	\$44,961	6.76%
Mid State Plumbing	WBE (FW)	\$51,330	7.72%
Vanguard Fire Systems	WBE (FW)	\$18,900	2.84%

Bid Package No. 3: Long Lead Equipment

Note: The City of Austin established "no goals" for this package due to the lack of MBE/WBE Availability

Bid Package No. 2: Site Facilitation

Company Name	Ethnic/ Gender	Award Amount	Award Percentage
Business Resource Consultants	FB	\$50,000	5.50%
Viking Fence ABC Erosion Control Solis Constructors	MH FH MH	\$15,278 \$30,688 \$12,576	1.68% 3.38% 1.38%
Accurate CAD & Technical Services	MA	\$ 3,749	0.41%
Capitol City Janitorial Liquid Waste Solutions PDHS Aerial Photography / AERO Photo Dynamic Reprographics Austin Lumber Mid-State Plumbing	WBE (FW) WBE (FW) WBE (FW) WBE (FW) WBE (FW) WBE (FW)	\$ 7,480 \$80,558 \$15.379 \$19,607 \$ 5,244 \$11,971	0.82% 8.87% 1.69% 2.16% 0.58% 1.32%



City of Austin Energy System Control Center's MBE/WBE Participation Closeout Report

Bid Package 4: Civil, Structural, Landscape & Irrigation

Company Name	Ethnic/	Award	Award
	Gender	Amount	Percentage
Triad Building Maintenance	МВ	\$121,804	1.61%
TRI-Recycling Paradigm Construction Cervantes Trucking VaQuero Commercial JAG Trucking Sullivan's Irrigation	MH FH MH MH MH	\$139,974 \$ 71,705 \$ 6,840 \$ 12,351 \$136,127 \$396,230	1.85% 0.95% 0.09% 0.16% 1.80% 5.25%
Marie's Trucking	FA	\$ 16,525	0.22%
Metalink, Inc.	MA	\$321,871	4.26%
Central Texas Reinforcement	WBE (FW)	\$221,750	2.94%
ABC Erosion Control	WBE (FH)	\$ 78,316	1.04%
Fuquay	WBE (FW)	\$ 3,560	0.47%
Baer Engineering	WBE (FW)	\$ 649	0.01%

Bid Package 5: Main Interiors

Company Name	Ethnic/	Award	Award
	Gender	Amount	Percentage
Triad Building Maintenance J&E Company Applied Network Security HVJ Associates	MB	\$154,481	0.39%
	MB	\$862,600	2.20%
	MB	\$ 30,564	0.08%
	MB	\$ 20,422	0.05%
Longhorn Blinds Gibson Concrete LTH Company Bueno Integrated Tech Capitol City Janitorial Cervantes Trucking Deleon Insulation	MH FH MF MH FH MH	\$ 22,916 \$223,921 \$249,875 \$171,261 \$ 57.647 \$ 29,617 \$262,202	0.06% 0.57% 0.64% 0.44% 0.15% 0.08% 0.67%
Metalink, Inc.	MA	\$ 2,810	0.01%
KAMO Energy	MA	\$420,906	1.07%
Central Texas Reinforcement Werner Design Group Dynamic Reprographics Double S Marketing Baer Engineering Tech Center Design Chaparral Professional Land Surveyors Capital Architectural Signage	WBE (FW)	\$ 4,320 \$586,593 \$ 11,504 \$705,718 \$ 72,095 \$361,347 \$ 10,962 \$ 34,314	0.01% 1.50% 0.03% 1.80% 0.18% 0.92% 0.03%



City of Austin Energy System Control Center's MBE/WBE Participation Closeout Report

Project Set Goals

African American	Hispanic	Native American/Asian	Women
1.18%	2.64%	0.98%	1.77%
\$683,078	\$1,530,409	\$570,095	\$1,026,335

MBE/WBE Participation Based on Final Contract Value

Bid Packages	African American	Hispanic	Native American/Asian	Women
No. 1 Demolition	4.58% \$ 30,443	14.09% \$ 93,686	6.76% \$ 44.961	10.56% \$ 70,230
No. 2 Site Facilitization	5.50% \$ 50,000	6.45% \$ 58,542	0.41% \$ 3,749	15.44% \$ 140,239
No. 3 Long Lead Equipment	0.00% -0-	0.00% -0-	0.00% -0-	0.00% -0-
No. 4 Civil/Structural/Landscape	1.61% \$121,804	10.11% \$763,227	4.48% \$338,006	4.45% \$ 336,275
No. 5 Main Interiors	2.73% \$1,068,067	2.60% \$1,017,439	1.08% \$423,716	4.56% \$1,786,583
FINAL PROJECT STATUS	2.28% \$1,270,314	3.47% \$1,932,894	1.46% \$811,421	4.18% \$2,333,327

